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EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION—continued

Subdivision XII—National Library Service
Salaries
Books and other publications—

Binding
Purchase of .. .. ..

..

£

3,450
54,959

£

36,961

- 58,409
5,672
3,909

3,382
13

20

3,073
2,239

392
2,394
1,254
1,172

160
1,892

£

1

Fitting up accommodation
Library School, Wellington : allowances to students, travelling-

expenses of students and visitinglecturers, and lecturers' fees
Motor-vehicles—

Maintenance of
Purchase of ..

1,333
2,049

New Zealand Library Association: expenses of delegates
attending meetings of the Book Resources Committee

New Zealand Library Association : grant towards Children's
Book Week

Office expenses
Office and library equipment
Overtime and meal allowances
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Printing and stationery
Rent
Transfer and removal expenses
Travellin'g allowances and expenses

120,942

£9,588,988
CAPITAL EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION BUILDINGS

Buildings, Land, Furniture, and Equipment

Agricultural colleges
Child-welfare institutions
Maori schools
Post-primary schools
Primary schools
Special schools
Technical Correspondence School
Training colleges
University colleges

44,077
17,792-
60,353

469,790
752,393

9,205
1,140

119,923
175,723

1,650,396

£1,650,396
REVENUE RECEIPTS

Subdivision I—General
Education Gazette : sales and advertising ..

..

•
..

Examination fees
Refund ofaccounts
Refund ofsalaries
Registration fees
Sales of books, &c.
Sale of films
Sale of vehicle . .

Sale of stores
Sale of tires
Teachers' Certificate fees
Vocational guidance fees

76
14,450

497'
647

2
499
434
155
227
226
740

1,000
18,953
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