STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

EXPENDITUE	RE-VOTE	E, EDU	CATION-	-continu	ed			
Subdivision	n XII—Na	ational	Library S	Service				
Salaries						£	£ 36,961	ť
Books and other pub	lications-				į		7	
Binding						3,450		
Purchase of	• •	• •	• •	• •	•••	54,959		ĺ
Fitting up accommod	lation				-		58,409	
Library School, Welli	acion noton • al	lowane	es to stud	onte tua	valling	••	$\frac{5,672}{3,909}$	
expenses of student	s and visi	ting lea	eturers, an	d lectur	ers' fees	••	5,909	i .
Motor-vehicles								j 1
Maintenance of						1,333		
Purchase of						2,049		
Now Zouland Liber				0.7	-		3,382	f
New Zealand Librar	ey Associ	ation:	expense	s of de	elegates		13	
attending meetings New Zealand Library	OL the BC	ok Ke	sources Co	mmittee	ildus.			
Book Week	LISSOUTE	aon:	grame tow	arus Ch	noren's	• •	20	
Office expenses						,	9 079	
Office and library equ	ipment						$\frac{3,073}{2,239}$	
Overtime and meal al	lowances				:.		$\frac{2,259}{392}$	
Payments to Post and	l Telegran	h Den	artment				2.394	
Printing and stationer	r y						1,254	
Rent		• •					1,172	
Fransfer and removal	expenses			• •			160	
Travelling allowances	and expe	nses		• •		• •	1,892	
						-		120,942
						1	i	
					1		!	en soo noo
								£9,588,988
CAPITAL EXPENDIT	'URE—VO	TE, E	DUCATIO	N BUIL	DINGS			£9,588,988
CAPITAL EXPENDIT Buildings, L					DINGS			£9,588,988
Buildings, L	and, Furi	niture,	and Equi		DINGS			£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges	and, Furi	iture,	and Equi	pment			44,077	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution	and, Furn	iture,	and Equi	pment 	• •		44,077 17,792	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Laid-welfare institution daori schools Post-primary schools	and, Furn	niture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Laid-welfare institution daori schools Post-primary schools	and, Furn	iture,	and Equi	pment 			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution datori schools	and, Furnons	iture,	and Equi	pment 			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution flaori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Special schools Technical Corresponde	ons ence Schoo	iture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools	ons ence Schoo	iture,	and Equi	pment 			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution flaori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Special schools Technical Corresponde	ons ence Schoo	iture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205	£9,588,988
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools	ons ence Schoo	iture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	£9,588,988 1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution flaori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Special schools Technical Corresponde	ons ence Schoo	iture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution daori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Special schools Cechnical Corresponde Praining colleges University colleges	and, Furn	oiture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Haori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Special schools Lechnical Corresponde Training colleges University colleges	ons ence Schoo	oiture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution to the colleges Child-welfare institution to the colleges Cost-primary schools Crimary schools Crechnical Corresponde Craining colleges Iniversity colleges R	and, Furn	niture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Haori schools Cost-primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Cechnical Corresponde Craining colleges University colleges R Si	and, Furnons ons concession ence School	niture,	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Macrischools Primary schools Primary schools Prechnical Corresponde Praining colleges University colleges R R Si Education Gazette: sal	eand, Furnons ons ons concession exercises the concession of the c	niture, RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Haori schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Predhical Corresponde Praining colleges University colleges R Si Colleged Colleges R Samination Gazette: sal Examination fees Refund of accounts	and, Furnons ons concession ence School	niture, RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Cechnical Corresponde Craining colleges Praining colleges R Si Colleges Chiversity colleges R Si Colleges Col	eand, Furnons ons ons concession exercises the concession of the c	niture, RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools Post-primary schools Primary schools Praining colleges Praining colleges Praining colleges R Si Education Gazette : sal Examination fees Refund of accounts Refund of salaries Refund of salaries Registration fees Registration fees	eand, Furnons ons consecutions concerned School concerned	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools Cost-primary schools Primary schools Prechnical Corresponde Fraining colleges University colleges R R Si Education Gazette: sal Examination fees Refund of accounts Refund of salaries Registration fees ales of books, &c.	eand, Furn	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723 76 14,450 497 647 647 2 499	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Laild-welfare institution laori schools Primary schools Pr	eand, Furnons ons consecutions concerned School concerned	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723 76 14,450 497 647 2 499 434	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Haori schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Predict of Corresponde Praining colleges Priversity colleges R Si Colleges Coll	eand, Furn	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools Cost-primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Primary schools Cechnical Corresponde Craining colleges Craining colleges Chiversity colleges R Si Colleges Co	eand, Furn	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution Maori schools Prost-primary schools Primary schools Praining colleges Primary colleges R Standardin Gazette: sale Examination fees Refund of salaries Refund of salaries Registration fees Registration fees Reducation fees Red	eand, Furn	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723 76 14,450 497 647 647 647 647 2 499 434 155 227 226	1,650.396
Buildings, L Agricultural colleges Child-welfare institution claori schools Cost-primary schools Crimary Crima	es and ad	RECE I—Ge	and Equi	pment			44,077 17,792 60,353 469,790 752,393 9,205 1,140 119,923 175,723	1,650.396